
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

5 

13 

91 

211 

54 

813 

12 

511 

72 

436 

199 

11 

91 

29 

010 

28 

58 

44 

548 

.007 

8 

44 

75 

Name 

James Ingram 

Paul Costas 

Steven Pounds 

Will Wheeler 

Chris Hamilton 

Sam Hamid 

Sam Payne 

Team Choice Racing 

Rob Williams 

Jason Rikke 

Ulysses Hargrove 

Rick Ellis 

Paul Cooper 

Will Choice 

Nix Roseborrough 

Pat Welch 

Dick Hunter 

Ryan Rounkle 

Terry Free 

Firouz Haghighi 

Peter Chang 

Stephen Dazet 

Christina Werley 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Super Unlimited 

Comp License Test 

GTS2 

Super Touring 3 

GTS2 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

GTS2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS2 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

6.819 

7.412 

19.274 

22.115 

28.360 

1:07.813 

1:12.968 

1:26.277 

1:26.731 

1:26.967 

2:19.555 

2:20.217 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:30.424 

16:37.243 

16:37.836 

16:49.698 

16:52.539 

16:58.784 

17:38.237 

17:43.392 

17:56.701 

17:57.155 

17:57.391 

18:49.979 

18:50.641 

16:38.789 

16:40.190 

16:43.367 

16:38.765 

10:34.289 

8:36.740 

5:57.391 

6:13.623 

6:23.573 

3:45.610 

Best Tm 

2:06.106 

2:09.438 

2:07.794 

2:10.724 

2:09.645 

2:07.809 

2:16.877 

2:13.709 

2:15.364 

2:14.773 

2:14.991 

2:28.283 

2:25.624 

2:08.923 

2:33.931 

2:28.802 

2:26.897 

2:20.909 

2:31.508 

2:30.262 

2:28.153 

2:57.451 

M a k e / M o d e l  

N o r m a  M 2 0 F C  

C h e v r o l e t C a m a r o  

M a s e r a t i  G T 4  

E n t e r p r i s e  S R F  

R a d i c a l  S R 3  

R a d i c a l   S r 3  

N i s s a n  3 7 0 Z  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

b m w  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5  

C h e v r o l e t  S S  

C o r v e t t e   C 5  

B M W  3 2 5  

M a z d a M i a t a  

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

P o r s c h e  G T 3  

C h e v r o l e t  Z 0 6  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  t h u n d e r  r o a d s t e r  

B M W  M 3  

H o w e  m o n t e  c a r l o  

B M W  M 3  

Member # 

175725 

121611 

188714 

160043 

176539 

169873 

166643 

2S908 

184205 

180670 

173136 

164860 

182846 

182747 

149052 

168522 

142874 

165093 

122087 

160458 

168582 

165802 

146066 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Regional Director - Will Faules 

Chief of  Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Manager - Adrian Carpenter 

Chief Instructor - Scott Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

6.819 

Avg. Speed 

51.905 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.106 

Best Speed 

67.943 

Best Lap by 

5 - James Ingram 

 

NASA Texas Season Opener 

Blitz (GTS, PT, SE30, ST, SU) 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:49:16 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

1/27/2018 15:30 


